210-6770-1
210-1444
210-60695
2503-3

843-3
LPC1431-3
10466
1209-4

1206
1637
LPC2369-3

RVIA
FREIGHT

SANDHILLS ~ SANDHILLS DECOR

FRINTONBISQUE

Forest River, Inc. % IOk ?

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

COACHMEN LEPRECHAUN
LPC260DSF
LPP433064
1FDXE4FN3SDD32659

FRINTON BISQUE WOODGRAIN
EXPLORER PACKAGE

CRV SUPERSPRINGS RIDE
ESCALADE PACKAGE

DRIVER/PASSENGER SWIVEL SEATS &
WINDSHIELD COVER

POWER DUAL RECLINERS
EXTERIOR CAMP KITCHEN TABLE
DUAL A/C-DUCTED FRONT & NON-DUCTED REAR

200W ROOF SOLAR PANEL W/DUAL AGM
AUXILARY BATTERIES

HYDRAULIC LEVELING JACKS
AUTO GENERATOR START

EXT. ENT. CTR W/32" 12V TV & BLUETOOTH
SOUNDBAR - 32"TV/DVD/STEREO/SPEAKERS/HDMI
PORT) (319MB)

RVIA SEAL
FREIGHT CHARGES

$133,400.00

$19,330.95

SalesID S$4864409

MARKQUART RV KING'S LLC

DBA KING'S CAMPERS
224701 LILAC AVE
WAUSAU, WI 54401
USA

‘i.OO
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

$0.00

$0.00
$2,900.00
$2,175.00
$1,883.55
$1,450.00

$1,738.55
$587.25
$1,740.00
$868.55

$3,623.55
$616.25
$1,080.25

$0.00
$668.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



