## Forest River, Inc.

K3569

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S4864409

## **Vehicle Description**

MAKE:

**COACHMEN LEPRECHAUN** 

**MODEL:** 

**SERIAL NO.:** 

VIN NO.:

LPC260DSF

LPP433064

1FDXE4FN3SDD32659

SHIP TO ADDRESS: MARKQUART RV KING'S LLC DBA KING'S CAMPERS 224701 LILAC AVE WAUSAU, WI 54401

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
SANDHILLS	SANDHILLS DECOR	1.00	\$0.00	
FRINTONBISQUE	FRINTON BISQUE WOODGRAIN	1.00	\$0.00	
210-6770-1	EXPLORER PACKAGE	1.00	\$2,900.00	
210-1444	CRV SUPERSPRINGS RIDE	1.00	\$2,175.00	
210-60695	ESCALADE PACKAGE	1.00	\$1,883.55	
2503-3	DRIVER/PASSENGER SWIVEL SEATS & WINDSHIELD COVER	1.00	\$1,450.00	
843-3	POWER DUAL RECLINERS	1.00	\$1,738.55	
LPC1431-3	EXTERIOR CAMP KITCHEN TABLE	1.00	\$587.25	
10466	DUAL A/C-DUCTED FRONT & NON-DUCTED REAR	1.00	\$1,740.00	
1209-4	200W ROOF SOLAR PANEL W/DUAL AGM AUXILARY BATTERIES	1.00	\$868.55	
1206	HYDRAULIC LEVELING JACKS	1.00	\$3,623.55	
1637	AUTO GENERATOR START	1.00	\$616.25	
LPC2369-3	EXT. ENT. CTR W/32" 12V TV & BLUETOOTH SOUNDBAR - 32"TV/DVD/STEREO/SPEAKERS/HDMI PORT) (319MB)	1.00	\$1,080.25	
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00	
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$668.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$133,400.00	\$19,330.95	\$152,730.95

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD